2025/26 School Fee Schedule for Ben Calf Robe Elem/J.H. School

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Educational Supplies	\$5.00
Electronic Device Fee	\$5.00
Nutrition	\$20.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Electronic Site Fee	\$5.00
Nutrition	\$35.00
School Agenda	\$5.00
Site licenses	\$5.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Replacement Agenda	\$5.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Grade Five field Trips	\$60.00
Grade Four field Trips	\$60.00
Grade One field Trips	\$40.00
Grade Six Field Trips	\$60.00
Grade Three field Trips	\$60.00
Grade Two field Trips	\$60.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Cross Country Run - Elementary	\$5.00
Junior High	
Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max \$60	
Electronic device fee	\$5.00
Nutrition	\$45.00
School Agenda	\$5.00
Site licenses	\$5.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Art 7-9 (Semestered)	\$30.00
Construction 7-9 (Semestered)	\$30.00
Cosmo 7-9 (Semestered)	\$30.00
Foods 7-9 (Semestered)	\$30.00
Landbased Learning - Culture 7-9(Cree) (Semestered)	\$30.00
Photography 7-9 (Semestered)	\$30.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Agenda Replacement	\$5.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Grade Eight Field Trips	\$60.00
Grade Nine Field Trips	\$60.00
Grade Seven Field Trips	\$60.00
Athletics	
Badminton	\$30.00
Basketball	\$30.00
Cross Country Run	\$5.00
Track and Field	\$30.00
Volleyball	\$30.00